Home » JETI model » JETI model RR3900NA Radio Control Transceiver User Manual
Contents
1  JETI model RR3900NA Radio Control
Transceiver
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Introduction
5  Technical data

Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor, Česká republika IČ 26825147
declares, that the product
Type designation: receiver DUPLEX EX
Model number: RSAT 900
Frequency band: 863,0 – 870,0 MHz
Max power: 25 mW e.r.p.
The stated product complies with essential requirements of RED Directive 2014/53/EU and RoHS Directive
2011/65/EU.
Harmonised standards applies:
Measures for the efficient use of the radio frequency spectrum [3.2]
EN 300 220-2 V 3.1.1
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [3.1(b)]
EN 301 489-1 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-3 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-17 V 3.1.1
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
EN 62368-1:2015
EN 62479:2010
RoHS
EN 50581:20 12
Příbor, 11.5.2021
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor
Czech Republic – EU
Documents / Resources
JETI model RR3900NA Radio Control Transceiver [pdf] User Manual
2BA2X-RR3900NA, 2BA2XRR3900NA, RR3900NA, RR3900NA Radio Control Transceiver, Ra
dio Control Transceiver, Control Transceiver, Transceiver
References
 jetimodel.com
 jetimodel.cz
User Manual
Manuals+, Privacy Policy